
SERVICE DESCRIPTION RATE (EUR)

Customs Clearace services

* Shipment containing dangerous goods can be ordered only through our Customer Service by phonecall. It is available only for International Priority (IP) and International Priority Freight (IPF).

You can find the current price list of customs services on our fedex.com website:
 https://www.fedex.com/en-sk/shipping/rates/fedex-rates.html  

 

Resolved Wrong Address (RWA)

If a recipient's address is incomplete or incorrect resulting in our inability to deliver the shipment, we may attempt to find 

the correct address and complete delivery.  An additional charge will be applied for each such delivery to cover 

additional costs incurred.    

€ 9/shipment

UK-EU Customs Surcharge
Applied to shipments moving between the United Kingdom and the European Union. The surcharge is a flat amount per 

shipment and may be subject to change.
4.90 €/shipment

Dry ice (DI)* Shipments requiring transportation in dry ice. Includes provision of dry ice. 
IP: €12.50/shipment 
IPF: €0.4/kg

Lithium batteries Sec. II (ELB)* 

1. Lithium-ion batteries packed with equipment (UN 3481 - packaging instruction 966)

2. Lithium-ion batteries contained in equipment (UN 3481 - packaging instruction 967)

3. Lithium metal batteries packed with equipment (UN 3091 - packaging instructions 969)

4. Lithium metal batteries contained in equipment (UN 3091 - packaging instructions 970)

free of charge

ADG - Accessible Dangerous Goods* 
Due to security reasons, the content of a shipment has to be accessible during the whole transport - so it can be 

visually checked, unpacked and repacked again. The ADG classification can be found at fedex.com/sk.

IP: €80/shipment 
IPF: €1.5/kg

IDG - Inaccessible Dangerous Goods* 
The content of a shipment does not have to be accessible during the whole transport and can be transported with other 

shipments. The IDG classification can be found at fedex.com/sk.

IP: €55/shipment 
IPF: €1/kg

Import service

(RPF - Receiver Pays Fee EUR)

Manage your import shipments globally with our Import Service and take control of the entire shipping process as the 

importer and receiving party. You can arrange the import service through our online shipping tools or via Customer 

Services.

10 % from export rate

Third Party Billing (TPB)
Surcharge applies to the shipments invoiced to the third parties. This surcharge shall be charged to the third party and 

is calculated as a percentage of the total delivery price including applicable surcharges. 

2.5 % of total 

delivery price 

Increase of liability

Free of charge up to € 166, just declare the value of the goods on (Air) Waybill  in the "Declared Value for Carriage" 

field.

Charge applies to the value exceeding € 166.

Maximum coverage:

FedEx Envelope and FedEx Pak: USD 100 

FedEx International Priority: USD 50,000 

FedEx International Economy: USD 50,000 

FedEx International Priority Freight: USD 100,000 

FedEx International Economy Freight: USD 100,000

add €0.66 per each 

additional €166

VALUE ADDED SERVICES AND SURCHARGES
Please consult fedex.com/sk or contact Customer Service for more details regarding our additional services with the most updated information and applicable charges. TNT reserves the right to change additional 

services charges throughout the year. Our charges are calculated on the basis of the customer declared or actual weight/dimensions. The volumetric (or dimensional) weight in kilograms is used to calculate 

charges only if it exceeds the declared or actual weight.

MORE INFORMATION

fedex.com/sk

FedEx Global Returns or FedEx Import Shipping Email 

Label

Create return or import shipping labels and allow your customers to access these electronically and edit them as 

needed.
1,2 €/label

FedEx® Global Returns or FedEx Import Shipping 

Print Label

Create return or import shipping labels on your computer or shipping system. Then simply print and provide the label to 

your customer or send it as PDF via email.
free of charge

Rates are effective from October 1, 2024 and might be a subject of change.

All rates are excluded of VAT, customs and other surcharges and charges which could be applied.




